
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
REVENUE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199705120001
46591

05/12/1997
10:11:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SPATES,
JIMMMY
RANDALL

199705120001
46581

05/12/1997
10:11:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GARNER,
JAMES H

199705120001
46601

05/12/1997
10:14:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

RUSHIN,
CARLTON

199606200002
00481

199705140001
50141

05/14/1997
09:01:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HENDRICK,
TOMMY M

199705140001
50142

05/14/1997
09:01:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES HENDRICK,
TOMMY M

199706020001
68901

06/02/1997
09:08:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES ROSATO,
ANTHONY V
JR

199301190000
16741

199706020001
68871

06/02/1997
09:05:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GARNER,
JAMES H

199706020001
68911

06/02/1997
09:08:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HUGHES,
ROBERT B JR

199505250001
36781

199706020001
68912

06/02/1997
09:08:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES HUGHES,
ROBERT B JR

199505250001
36781

199705270001
63421

05/27/1997
02:02:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ASPLUNDH
TREE EXPERT
CO

199705270001
63431

05/27/1997
02:02:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ASPLUNDH
TREE EXPERT
CO

199706110001
84321

06/11/1997
02:13:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES RAY SMITH
MINING
EQUIPMENT

199702050000
37911

199706240001
97621

06/24/1997
12:58:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES MCBRAYER,
JIM L

199407220002
30931

199706160001
87371

06/16/1997
10:11:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NIX, RICKY L

199706160001
87691

06/16/1997
11:09:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GARRETT,
WILLLIAM E
SR

199706260002
00141

06/26/1997
12:00:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BOOTHE,
JOHN W III

199706260002
00151

06/26/1997
12:02:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BARNETT,
RAYMOND A

199706160001
88821

06/16/1997
02:15:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES DREW, TODD
W

199702270000
62151



199707020002
07481

07/02/1997
01:00:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES ASPLUNDH
TREE EXPERT
CO

199705270001
63421

199707020002
07471

07/02/1997
01:00:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES ASPLUNDH
TREE EXPERT
CO

199705270001
63431

199707030002
08891

07/03/1997
11:33:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ELLISON,
DORIS
ALLISON

199707150002
21671

07/15/1997
09:08:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CHALMERS,
JAMES H JR

199707180002
25941

07/18/1997
09:47:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HUGHES,
WILLIAM R

199707210002
27091

07/21/1997
08:40:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SPATES,
JIMMY
RANDALL

199707210002
27101

07/21/1997
08:40:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LITTLETON,
JERRY

199707210002
27121

07/21/1997
08:40:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LETT,
CHARLES S
JR

199707100002
15751

07/10/1997
08:53:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MONTEVALLO
PRINTING INC

199708080002
52141

08/08/1997
03:20:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES MCCAIN
ENGINEERING
CO INC

199605230001
68041

199708080002
52151

08/08/1997
03:20:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES MCCAIN
ENGINEERING
CO INC

199605230001
68051

199708120002
54741

08/12/1997
09:58:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS, JOHN
W

199205040000
69671


