Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199705120001 46591	05/12/1997 10:11:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SPATES, JIMMMY RANDALL						•
199705120001 46581	05/12/1997 10:11:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GARNER, JAMES H						
199705120001 46601	05/12/1997 10:14:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	RUSHIN, CARLTON					199606200002 00481	
199705140001 50141	05/14/1997 09:01:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HENDRICK, TOMMY M						
199705140001 50142	05/14/1997 09:01:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDRICK, TOMMY M						
199706020001 68901	06/02/1997 09:08:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSATO, ANTHONY V JR					199301190000 16741	
199706020001 68871	06/02/1997 09:05:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GARNER, JAMES H						
199706020001 68911	06/02/1997 09:08:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HUGHES, ROBERT B JR					199505250001 36781	
199706020001 68912	06/02/1997 09:08:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHES, ROBERT B JR					199505250001 36781	
199705270001 63421	05/27/1997 02:02:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO						
199705270001 63431	05/27/1997 02:02:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO						
199706110001 84321	06/11/1997 02:13:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY SMITH MINING EQUIPMENT					199702050000 37911	
199706240001 97621	06/24/1997 12:58:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCBRAYER, JIM L					199407220002 30931	
199706160001 87371	06/16/1997 10:11:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NIX, RICKY L						
199706160001 87691	06/16/1997 11:09:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GARRETT, WILLLIAM E SR						
199706260002 00141	06/26/1997 12:00:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BOOTHE, JOHN W III						
199706260002 00151	06/26/1997 12:02:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BARNETT, RAYMOND A						
199706160001 88821	06/16/1997 02:15:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	DREW, TODD W					199702270000 62151	

	_				1					
07/02/1997 01:00:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO					199705270001 63421	
07/02/1997 01:00:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO					199705270001 63431	
07/03/1997 11:33:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor								
07/15/1997 09:08:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CHALMERS, JAMES H JR						
07/18/1997 09:47:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HUGHES, WILLIAM R						
07/21/1997 08:40:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SPATES, JIMMY RANDALL						
07/21/1997 08:40:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LITTLETON, JERRY						
07/21/1997 08:40:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LETT, CHARLES S JR						
07/10/1997 08:53:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MONTEVALLO PRINTING INC						
08/08/1997 03:20:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAIN ENGINEERING CO INC					199605230001 68041	
08/08/1997 03:20:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAIN ENGINEERING CO INC					199605230001 68051	
08/12/1997 09:58:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS, JOHN W					199205040000 69671	
	01:00:56 07/02/1997 01:00:54 07/03/1997 11:33:20 07/15/1997 09:08:57 07/18/1997 08:40:04 07/21/1997 08:40:06 07/21/1997 08:40:07 07/10/1997 08:53:08 08/08/1997 03:20:31 08/12/1997	01:00:56 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 07/02/1997 01:00:54 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 07/03/1997 11:33:20 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 07/15/1997 09:08:57 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 07/18/1997 09:47:19 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 07/21/1997 08:40:06 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 07/21/1997 08:40:07 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 07/21/1997 08:40:07 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 07/10/1997 08:53:08 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 08/08/1997 03:20:30 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 08/08/1997 03:20:31 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 08/12/1997 09:58:01 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	01:00:56 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor 07/02/1997 01:00:54 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor 07/03/1997 11:33:20 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor 07/15/1997 09:08:57 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor 07/18/1997 09:47:19 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor 07/21/1997 08:40:04 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor 07/21/1997 08:40:06 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor 07/21/1997 08:53:08 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor 08/08/1997 03:20:30 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor 08/08/1997 03:20:31 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor 08/12/1997 09:58:01 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor	01:00:56 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor RELEASES 07/02/1997 01:00:54 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor RELEASES 07/03/1997 11:33:20 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN 07/15/1997 09:08:57 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN 07/18/1997 09:47:19 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN 07/21/1997 08:40:06 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN 07/21/1997 08:40:06 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN 07/21/1997 08:53:08 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN 08/08/1997 03:20:30 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN 08/08/1997 03:20:31 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor RELEASES 08/12/1997 09:58:01 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor RELEASES	01:00:56 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor RELEASES ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO 07/02/1997 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor RELEASES ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO 07/03/1997 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN ELLISON, DORIS 07/15/1997 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN CHALMERS, JAMES H JR 07/18/1997 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN HUGHES, WILLIAM R 07/21/1997 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN SPATES, JIMMY RANDALL 07/21/1997 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN LITTLETON, JERRY LIEN 07/10/1997 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN CHARLES S JR 07/10/1997 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN MONTEVALLO PRINTING INC 08/08/1997 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN MONTEVALLO PRINTING INC 08/08/1997 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT	O1:00:56	O1:00:56 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE CO	01:00:56 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE CO	O1:00:56 DEPARTMENT CR CO	O1:00:56 DEPARTMENT CREE EXPERT G4221